8/18/2012
8/21/2012
8/26/2012
8/28/2012

Cub Scout Pack 553
ZO1Z2 -2013 Calendar

August

Event Dust Devil's Baseball Game
Recruitment Zillah Open House
Event Back to Scouting Fun Day
Recruitment Granger Open House

9/6/2012

9/13/2012

9/20/2012

9/27/2012
9/29/2012
9/30/2012

Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting

September
1st meeting

Uniform Inspection

Recruitment Night (Class A Uniform
required)

Fun with Son @ Scout-A-Vista

10/4/2012

10/11/2012

10/18/2012

10/12/2012

10/25/2012

10/27/2012

Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting

Outing
No Scouts

Outing

October

Recognition (Class A Uniforms)

Observatory Trip (possible
overnighter) and Dairy Farm Visit

Parent Teacher Confrences

Annual Pumpkin Patch trip (Bill's
Berry Farm)

11/1/2012

11/8/2012
11/11/2012
11/15/2012
11/17/2012
11/22/2012
11/29/2012

Scout
Meeting

Outing
Event

Scout
Meeting

Event
No Scouts

November

Recognition (Class A Uniforms)

Fire/Police visit in Sunnyside
Yakima Veteran's Day Parade

Read-A-thon Kick off

Food Drive @ Zillah Food Center
Thanksgiving

Scout Meeting

12/6/2012

12/13/2012
12/20/2012
12/27/2012

Scout
Meeting

Outing
No Scouts

No Scouts

December

Recognition (Class A Uniforms) Read-
a-thon ends

Bowling Night
Christmas Break

Christmas Break

1/3/2013
1/10/2013
1/17/2013
1/24/2013

1/26/2012
1/31/2013

January

No Scouts Christmas Break

Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting
Scout
Meeting

Pine Derby cars issued

Polar Cubs @ Camp Fife

Scout
Meeting

February - Scout Month

2/2/2012 Event Food Drive @ Zillah Food Center
2/7/2013 ﬁACOUt. Recognition (Class A Uniforms)
eeting
2/9/2013  District Duty to God & Country Service (Grandview)
Scout Blue Gold Dinner (Class A Uniform
ALY Meeting required)
2/21/2013  Scout Meeting
2/28/2013  Scout Meeting
3/2/2012  Event Pack Pine Derby Race
Scout . . .
3/7/2013 Meeting Recognition (Class A Uniform required)
Scout
3/14/2013 Meeting
3/16/2012 District Pine Derby Race
3/21/2013  Scout Meeting
3/28/2013 No Scouts Spring Break
4/4/2013  No scouts Spring Break
Scout
4/11/2013 Meeting
4/18/2013 Scout Recognition (Class A Uniform required)
Meeting g 4
4/19/2012 District Camporee Boy Scouts & Webelos
4/25/2013  Scout Meeting
May
Scout
5/2/2013 Meeting
5/4/2012  Event Community Days Parade
5/9/2013  Scout Meeting
Scout
5/16/2013 Meeting
Scout
5/23/2013 Meting Cementary Flag placement
5/30/2013  Scout Meeting




