Cub Scout Pack 553 2012 - 2013 Calendar

August		
8/18/2012	Event	Dust Devil's Baseball Game
8/21/2012	Recruitment	Zillah Open House
8/26/2012	Event	Back to Scouting Fun Day
8/28/2012	Recruitment	Granger Open House

September

9/6/2012	Scout Meeting	1st meeting
9/13/2012	Scout Meeting	Uniform Inspection
9/20/2012	Scout Meeting	Recruitment Night (Class A Uniform required)
9/27/2012	Scout Meeting	
9/29/2012	Ū	From anith Sam @ Sacard A Minta
9/30/2012		Fun with Son @ Scout-A-Vista

October		
10/4/2012	Scout Meeting	Recognition (Class A Uniforms)
10/11/2012	Scout Meeting	
10/18/2012	Scout Meeting	
10/12/2012	Outing	Observatory Trip (possible overnighter) and Dairy Farm Visit
10/25/2012	No Scouts	Parent Teacher Confrences
10/27/2012	Outing	Annual Pumpkin Patch trip (Bill's Berry Farm)

November			
11/1/2012	Scout Meeting	Recognition (Class A Uniforms)	
11/8/2012	Outing	Fire/Police visit in Sunnyside	
11/11/2012	Event	Yakima Veteran's Day Parade	
11/15/2012	Scout Meeting	Read-A-thon Kick off	
11/17/2012	Event	Food Drive @ Zillah Food Center	
11/22/2012	No Scouts	Thanksgiving	
11/29/2012	Scout Meeting		

December		
12/6/2012	Scout Meeting	Recognition (Class A Uniforms) Read- a-thon ends
12/13/2012	Outing	Bowling Night
12/20/2012	No Scouts	Christmas Break
12/27/2012	No Scouts	Christmas Break

January		
1/3/2013	No Scouts	Christmas Break
1/10/2013	Scout Meeting	Pine Derby cars issued
1/17/2013	Scout Meeting	
1/24/2013	Scout Meeting	
1/26/2012		Polar Cubs @ Camp Fife
1/31/2013	Scout Meeting	

February - Scout Month			
2/2/2012	Event	Food Drive @ Zillah Food Center	
2/7/2013	Scout Meeting	Recognition (Class A Uniforms)	
2/9/2013	District Duty to	God & Country Service (Grandview)	
2/14/2013	Scout Meeting	Blue Gold Dinner (Class A Uniform required)	
2/21/2013	Scout Meeting		
2/28/2013	Scout Meeting		

March			
3/2/2012	Event	Pack Pine Derby Race	
3/7/2013	Scout Meeting	Recognition (Class A Uniform required)	
3/14/2013	Scout Meeting		
3/16/2012		District Pine Derby Race	
3/21/2013	Scout Meeting		
3/28/2013	No Scouts	Spring Break	

April			
4/4/2013	No scouts	Spring Break	
4/11/2013	Scout Meeting		
4/18/2013	Scout Meeting	Recognition (Class A Uniform required)	
4/19/2012	District Camporee Boy Scouts & Webelos		
4/25/2013	Scout Meeting		

Мау			
5/2/2013	Scout Meeting		
5/4/2012	Event	Community Days Parade	
5/9/2013	Scout Meeting		
5/16/2013	Scout Meeting		
5/23/2013	Scout Meeting	Cementary Flag placement	
5/30/2013	Scout Meeting		